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The Oʻahu County Committee of the Democratic Party of Hawaiʻi 
P.O. Box 1793, Honolulu, Hawaiʻi. 96806 

O‘ahu County Committee 
Special Meeting 

oahudemocrats.org/agenda 

April 27, 2019 • 12:00 – 4:00 pm 
Democratic Party Headquarters 

627 South Street, Honolulu, HI 96813 
Teleconference: https://zoom.us/j/885530276 

Tel: 646-558-8656 - Meeting ID: 885530276# 

 

I. Call to Order –Chair Rich Halverson 

II. Roll Call 

III. Unfinished Business 

a. Hearing – Hackney Complaint against Michael Golojuch, Jr. 

IV. Adjournment 

 

Committee Members: 

First Last Position Email 

Rich Halverson County Chair richhalverson@gmail.com 

Dylan Armstrong County Vice Chair dylan.p.armstrong@gmail.com 

James Logue County Secretary jameslogue412@gmail.com 

Tak-Sang Cheng County Treasurer tscinbox@gmail.com 

Daniel Jacob County Assistant Secretary dkjmizzou@gmail.com 

Erynn Fernandez County Assistant Treasurer erynn.fernandez@gmail.com 

Juanita Kawamoto County Female SCC Representative farmfreshhawaii@gmail.com 

Alan Burdick County Male SCC Representative burdick808@gmail.com 

Donald Koelper Region 1 Chair drkoelper@hotmail.com 

Kat Kogl Region 2 Chair Katkogl@gmail.com 

Ken Farm Region 3 Chair kenf929@hotmail.com 

Ben Park Region 4 Chair localhangukHI@yahoo.com 

Brent Toyama Region 5 Chair brent.toyama@gmail.com 

Lei Learmont Region 6 Chair l_learmont@hotmail.com 

Sam Puletasi Region 7 Chair palasispuletasi@hotmail.com 

Rich Medeiros Region 8 Chair richmedeiros@gmail.com 

Natalia Hussey-Burdick Region 9 Chair Nataliah@hawaii.edu 
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Committee Members (Continued) 
 

First Last Position Email 

Nick Kacprowski District 17 Chair nick.kacprowski@gmail.com 

Cynthia Jarrell District 18 Chair cynthiajarrell2@gmail.com 

John Choi District 19 Chair attorneyjohnchoi@gmail.com 

Will Caron District 20 Chair willcaronforhawaii@gmail.com 

Emmanuel Zibakalam District 21 Chair emmanuel.hgl@gmail.com 

Jeanine Jones District 22 Chair Jeanine.edythe.jones@gmail.com 

Phyllis Dendle District 23 Chair pbdendle@yahoo.com 

Ian Ross District 24 Chair ianross.hi@gmail.com 

Morgan Bonnet District 25 Chair morgan.bonnet@gmail.com 

Kainoa Kaumeheiwa-Rego District 26 Chair kkaumeheiwa-rego02@punahou.edu 

Dan Curran District 27 Chair dancurran55@gmail.com 

Suzanne Young District 28 Chair skking81@gmail.com 

Ernest Caravalho District 29 Chair ecaravalho@hotmail.com 

Ernesto Ganaden District 30 Chair sonnyganaden@gmail.com 

Debbie Shimizu District 31 Chair dshimizu@hawaii.rr.com 

Radiant Cordero District 32 Chair radiant.cordero@gmail.com 

Lorna Strand District 33 Chair lorna.strand@gmail.com 

Teal Takayama District 34 Chair tealtakayama@gmail.com 

Cindy Aban District 35 Chair caban54@gmail.com 

Trish La Chica District 36 Chair tqlachica@gmail.com 

Danielle Bass District 37 Chair bassdanielle@gmail.com 

Richard Oshiro District 39 Chair oshirorh@hawaii.rr.com 

Alicia Maluafiti District 40 Chair alicia@poidogsandpopoki.org 

Eric Schrager District 41 Chair Peschrager@gmail.com 

Mike Golojuch District 42 Chair mikegolojuch808@gmail.com 

Marc Earley District 43 Chair marc.douglas.earley@gmail.com 

Benjamin Gates District 44 Chair waianaedemocrats@gmail.com 

Melissa Vomvoris District 45 Chair melissavomvoris@gmail.com 

Joe Francher District 46 Chair jfrancher@gmail.com 

Jesse Palmer District 47 Chair jdp078@gmail.com 

Bill South District 48 Chair mapinc@aloha.net 

Betty Vega District 49 Chair bettybowenvega@yahoo.com 

Lynn Sager District 50 Chair lynnmariesager@gmail.com 

Kory Rosette District 51 Chair koryrosette@gmail.com 

 


